KSF friidrott poédngtévling 3
Centralidrottsplan 2.9.2018 kl.15

P15 200 m
1. Adrian Vuorio KimitoSF
2. Gabriel Lindstrom KimitoSF
P15 3-steg
1. Adrian Vuorio KimitoSF
10,31 10,15 9,65 10,10
2. Gabriel Lindstrom KimitoSF
5,65 6,27 6,12 6,47
P15 Diskus
1. Adrian Vuorio KimitoSF

27,88 26,24 - 25,10 21,24 20,20
2. Gabriel Lindstrom KimitoSF

10,70 11,65 - 12,05 13,61 12,64
P13 200 m
1. Albin Tulonen KimitoSF
2. Simon Friberg KimitoSF
P13 Hojd
1. Simon Friberg KimitoSF
085 090 095 100 105 110
O O XO XXO XO XXX
2. Albin Tulonen KimitoSF

085 090 095 100 105 110
O O O O XXO XXX

P13 Diskus
1. Simon Friberg
- 13,20 14,14 13,34
2. Albin Tulonen

KimitoSF

KimitoSF

KimitoSF
KimitoSF
KimitoSF
KimitoSF
KimitoSF
KimitoSF

KimitoSF

14,14

10,65

3.42,5
3.53,8
3.55,8
4.18,5
4.24,9
4.26,2

120

10,65 10,11 - 7,08
4 .
35,6
P11 1000 m
1. Hampus Karell
2. Filip Engblom
10,31 3. Rasmus Heikkil
4. Otto Strandberg
5. Janne Launokorpi
6,47 6. Elias Vuorio
P11 Hojd
27,88 1. Hampus Karell

105110115120 123
13,61 O O XO O XXX
2. Rasmus Heikkila
100 105110115120
O XO O XO XXX

- 3. Filip Engblom
100105 110 115
O O O XXX
38,0 4. Otto Strandberg
39,0 090 095 100 105 110 115

O XXO O XO XXO XXX
5. Elias Vuorio
105 085 090 095 100 105
XO O XO XXO XXX
6. Janne Launokorpi
105 090 095 100
O O XXX

KimitoSF

KimitoSF

KimitoSF

KimitoSF

KimitoSF

115

110

110

100

095



P11 Kula

1.

2.

3.

Filip Engblom

5,85 6,53 6,76 6,61
Hampus Karell

5,75 6,20 5,79 5,86
Rasmus Heikkila

5,45 4,82 - 5,07

. Janne Launokorpi

4,63 4,20 4,57 4,54

. Otto Strandberg

4,50 4,52 3,90 4,20

. Elias Vuorio

4,03 3,98 3,72 4,20

KimitoSF
KimitoSF
KimitoSF
KimitoSF
KimitoSF

KimitoSF

6,76
6,20
5,45
4,63
4,52

4,20

P9 1000 m

. Alexander Simola

. Liam Eggert

. Jere Jarvistd

. Jonathan Wallenius
. Roni Virtanen

P9 Langd

1.

2.

3.

Jere Jarvisto

3,19 3,13 3,15 3,08
Evert Dahlbom

2,88 2,96 3,10 3,12
Liam Eggert

3,08 3,00 3,04 2,93

. Roni Virtanen

2,67 2,74 2,77 2,71

. Alexander Simola

2,25 2,50 2,18 2,63

. Jonathan Wallenius

2,35 2,18 2,03 2,35

KimitoSF
KimitoSF
KimitoSF
KimitoSF
KimitoSF

KimitoSF
KimitoSF
KimitoSF
KimitoSF
KimitoSF

KimitoSF

AR bhhah
WN a0
oo~
— O 0O ©

3,19
3,12
3,08
2,77
2,63

2,35

P9 Spjut
1. Evert Dahlbom

14,46 17,10 13,90 16,10

2. Jere Jarvisto

13,23 - 14,30 15,66

3. Liam Eggert

11,11 9,11 9,34 10,13

4. Roni Virtanen

8,76 9,76 8,98 9,07

5. Jonathan Wallenius
8,06 9,74 8,19
6. Alexander Simola

6,72 6,10 5,98 5,61

P7 40 m Final
1. Jone Jarvisto
2. Alexander Nordell
3. Noah Pomrén
4. Zacharias Olander
5. Benjamin Lindgren
6. Emil Eggert

P7 40 m Heat

. Jone Jarvistd

. Alexander Nordell

. Noah Pomrén

. Zacharias Olander
. Benjamin Lindgren
. Emil Eggert

. Jonatan Simola

. Max Saéderstrom

ONO OB~ WN =

KimitoSF 17,10
KimitoSF 15,66
KimitoSF 11,11
KimitoSF 9,76
KimitoSF 9,74
KimitoSF 6,72
KimitoSF 7,8
KimitoSF 7.9
KimitoSF 8,1
KimitoSF 8,5
KimitoSF 9,0
KimitoSF 9,1
KimitoSF 8,5
KimitoSF 8,5
KimitoSF 8,6
KimitoSF 8,7
KimitoSF 9,1
KimitoSF 9,1
KimitoSF 9,2
KimitoSF 10,9



P7 Langd
1. Noah Pomrén
1,94 1,82 2,02 1,89

2. Jone Jéarvistd
1,83 1,65 1,95 1,96

3. Zacharias Olander
1,79 1,94 1,82 1,82

4. Benjamin Lindgren
1,10 1,71 1,75 1,71

5. Jonatan Simola
1,68 1,52 1,59 1,47

6. Alexander Nordell
1,68 1,33 1,47 1,08

~

. Emil Eggert
1,28 1,27 1,44 -

8. Max Soderstrom
1,37 1,40 1,42 1,25

KimitoSF

KimitoSF

KimitoSF

KimitoSF

KimitoSF

KimitoSF

KimitoSF

KimitoSF

2,02

1,96

1,94

1,75

1,68

1,68

1,44

1,42



F15200 m

1. Julia Byman KimitoSF
2. Elina Haanpaa KimitoSF
F15 3-steg
1. Julia Byman KimitoSF
8,94 924 - -
2. Elina Haanpaa KimitoSF
8,43 8,60 8,71 8,60
F15 Diskus
1. Elina Haanpaa KimitoSF
- - 16,63 21,39 - 20,62
2. Julia Byman KimitoSF
- 19,44 1768 - - 16,84
F13 200 m
1. Elin Nordgren KimitoSF
2. Emma Lindgren KimitoSF
F13 Hojd
1. Elin Nordgren KimitoSF

105110 115120 125 130 133
O O O O O OXXX
2. Emma Lindgren KimitoSF
095 100 105 110 115
O O XO O XXX

F13 Diskus
1. Veronica Laurén KimitoSF
- 16,77 20,33 19,31
2. Elin Nordgren KimitoSF
13,83 15,10 15,21 11,80
3. Emma Lindgren KimitoSF
- 13,56 - -

35,1
36,0

130

110

20,33
15,21

13,56

F1

NO O WN =

F1
1

N

w
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11000 m
. Felicia Engblom KimitoSF
. Isabell Karlsson KimitoSF
. Vanessa Ahlgren KimitoSF
. Alma Ginstrom KimitoSF
. Celine Blomqvist KimitoSF
. Felicia Ahlgren KimitoSF
. Aina Tulonen KimitoSF
1 Hojd
. Ella Ginstrém KimitoSF
090 095 100 105 109 111 112 114
O O O OXXO O XO XXX
. Felicia Ahlgren KimitoSF
080 085 090 095 100 105
XO O O O OXXX
. Celine Blomqvist KimitoSF
090 095 100 105
O XO XO XXX
. Felicia Engblom KimitoSF
090 095 100
O O XXX
. Alma Ginstrom KimitoSF
080 085 090 095 100
O O XO O XXX
. Isabell Karlsson KimitoSF
075 080 085 090 095
O XO O OXXX
. Vanessa Ahlgren KimitoSF
080 085 090 095
O O XXO XXX
. Ellen Friberg KimitoSF
080 085 090
O O XXX
. Aina Tulonen KimitoSF
075 080 085

O O XXX

4.20,5
4.21,9
4.37,3
4.39,2
4.54,8
4.57,3
6.29,3

112

100

100

095

095

090

090

085

080



F11 Kula

1

2.

3.

. Felicia Ahlgren
492 4,77 4,82 5,44

Felicia Engblom

4,94 3,92 4,88 4,88

Vanessa Ahigren

4,65 4,47 4,08 4,80
. Ellen Friberg

4,03 3,11 3,87 3,86
. Celine Blomqyvist
3,96 3,70 3,48 3,88
. Isabell Karlsson
3,32 3,45 3,16 3,21
. Aina Tulonen
3,22 3,11 3,19 3,44
. Alma Ginstrom

- 3,28 3,32 2,80

KimitoSF
KimitoSF
KimitoSF
KimitoSF
KimitoSF
KimitoSF
KimitoSF

KimitoSF

5,44
4,94
4,80
4,03
3,96
3,45
3,44

3,32

F9

O©CoOoONOOPR~,WN =

1000 m

. Ida Nyholm

. Olivia Forss

. Wilma Friberg

. Netta Laaksonen

. Julia Lindgren

. Jasmine Pomrén

. Anna-Karin Nordell
. Ada Lindroth

. Ellinor Séderstrom

Langd

. Ida Nyholm

3,11 3,19 3,02 2,88

. Wilma Friberg

2,56 2,66 2,35 2,19

. Netta Laaksonen

2,42 2,48 2,21 2,54

. Jasmine Pomrén

2,28 2,40 2,53 2,38

. Ellinor Soderstrom

2,43 2,40 2,47 2,14

. Julia Lindgren

2,25 2,07 2,41 212

. Olivia Forss

2,37 2,36 2,34 2,32

. Anna-Karin Nordell

2,13 2,27 2,20 2,31

. Ada Lindroth

2,22 2,24 2,16 2,13

KimitoSF
KimitoSF
KimitoSF
KimitoSF
KimitoSF

KimitoSF
KimitoSF

KimitoSF

KimitoSF

KimitoSF
KimitoSF
KimitoSF
KimitoSF

KimitoSF
KimitoSF
KimitoSF

KimitoSF

KimitoSF

4.15,5
4.27,5
4.41,8
5.03,9
5.04,2
5.16,3
5.52,3
5.55,3
6.04,2

3,19
2,66
2,54
2,53
2,47
2,41
2,37
2,31

2,24



F9 Spjut

1.
2.

Wilma Friberg

7,83 7,79 8,81 9,30
Ida Nyholm

7,40 7,77 8,42 8,01

KimitoSF
KimitoSF
KimitoSF
KimitoSF
KimitoSF
KimitoSF
KimitoSF
KimitoSF

KimitoSF

9,30
8,42
8,23
7,69
6,93
5,95
5,83
5,68

5,36

3. Ada Lindroth

4,74 521 4,92 8,23
4. Ellinor Soéderstréom

- 6,51 7,69 5,45
5. Netta Laaksonen

5,50 5,40 6,48 6,93
6. Jasmine Pomrén

5,86 5,67 5,95 5,23
7. Julia Lindgren

5,27 4,85 4,29 5,83
8. Anna-Karin Nordell

5,01 568 - 3,86
9. Olivia Forss

4,75 5,36 5,25 3,94
F7 40 m Final

1. Adine Grénholm
2. Manda Eriksson
3. Fefa Saarimaa
4. Ellinor Dahlbom
5. Ronja Kemila

6. Alva Rehnfors

F7 40 m Heat

. Adine Grénholm

. Manda Eriksson

. Fefa Saarimaa

. Ellinor Dahlbom

. Alva Rehnfors

. Ronja Kemila

. Minea Eggert

. Minea Eriksson

. Jenna Launokorpi

O©CoOoONOOA~,WN =

KimitoSF
KimitoSF
KimitoSF
KimitoSF
KimitoSF
KimitoSF

KimitoSF
KimitoSF
KimitoSF
KimitoSF
KimitoSF
KimitoSF
KimitoSF
KimitoSF
KimitoSF

F7 Langd

1.

2.

3.

Adine Grénholm

2,67 2,60 2,31 2,22
Ellinor Dahlbom

2,30 - 2,37 2,35
Manda Eriksson

2,36 2,31 2,02 2,36

. Minea Eggert

2,25 2,25 2,19 2,34

. Ronja Kemila

1,75 1,74 2,28 2,14

. Fefa Saarimaa

2,15 2,19 - 2,10

. Jenna Launokorpi

1,87 1,80 1,85 1,89

. Minea Eriksson

1,85 1,54 1,82 1,76

. Alva Rehnfors

1,67 1,42 1,41 1,35

KimitoSF

KimitoSF
KimitoSF
KimitoSF
KimitoSF
KimitoSF
KimitoSF
KimitoSF

KimitoSF

2,67
2,37
2,36
2,34
2,28
2,19
1,89
1,85

1,67



